
CMSA Luman Family Benefit Shoot-Out

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Lindsay Richardson   1  40.337 35.337   5

L1 Charla Geller   2  44.191 39.191   5

L1 Haley Pybus   3  47.574 32.574  15

L1 Angie Potter   4  60.070 50.070  10

L1 Amber Potter   5 108.725 88.725  20

L2 Debbie Ward   1  37.281 32.281   5

L2 Kala Howard   2  53.498 28.498  25

L2 Brenda Ollie-chunn   3  57.655 42.655  15

L3 Trisha Mcdaniel   1  30.669 30.669   0

L3 Nora Porter   2  37.749 27.749  10

L3 Sheila Moore   3  38.583 38.583   0

L4 Shelby Degeare   1  32.124 27.124   5

L4 Glenda Wilson   2  36.850 26.850  10

L4 Jade Pybus   3  38.424 28.424  10

L4 Deana Miller   4  47.514 27.514  20

L5 Lisa Degeare   1  28.520 28.520   0

L5 Dianne Lipham   2  28.747 23.747   5

L5 Laura Wilson   3  28.964 23.964   5

L5 Nancy Crosby   4  32.168 27.168   5

L6 Amanda Porter   1  28.942 23.942   5

M1 Mike Allen   1  37.917 27.917  10

M1 Toby Potter   2  41.867 36.867   5

M1 Scott Troop Duch   3  42.022 37.022   5

M1 Robby Moudy   4  54.921 39.921  15

M1 Daniel Boriack   5  88.570 88.570   0

M2 Richard Mcdaniel   1  26.526 26.526   0

M2 Michael May   2  31.800 26.800   5

M3 David Miller   1  41.259 26.259  15

M3 Doug Miller   2  66.311 41.311  25
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M4 Clint Layne   1  24.707 24.707   0

M4 Roger Acker   2  30.875 25.875   5

M4 Eddie Miller   3  38.004 28.004  10

M5 Darren Lipham   1  24.173 24.173   0

M5 Zane Chunn   2  28.909 23.909   5

M5 Mark Allen   3  35.882 25.882  10

M5 Thomas Porter   4  39.503 24.503  15

M6 Cody Clark   1  22.409 22.409   0

M6 Matt Sronce   2  23.759 23.759   0

M6 Curt Moore   3  40.570 40.570   0

M6 Rock Clark   4  44.244 24.244  20

SL1 Denise Boriack   1  59.814 54.814   5

SL1 Lonnie Bruce   2  80.897 75.897   5

SL1 Bj Sears   3 107.364107.364   0

SL2 Tracy Gooch   1  44.957 29.957  15

SL3 Cherie Acker   1  49.295 29.295  20

SL3 Cathy Hendrickson   2  58.820 33.820  25

SL3 Dianne Lemons   3  68.389 33.389  35

SL4 Kim Redo   1  34.336 29.336   5

SL4 Shirley Visnoski   2  52.124 32.124  20

SM1 Glen Mcbeath   1  34.947 29.947   5

SM1 Don Schanche   2  36.888 36.888   0

SM1 David Harmon   3  43.475 38.475   5

SM1 Jerry Bruce   4  43.545 38.545   5

SM1 Tim Sellers   5  47.357 32.357  15

SM1 James Dunn   6  49.287 34.287  15

SM1 Phil Smith   7  52.557 37.557  15

SM2 Frank Sears   1  29.364 29.364   0

SM2 Rich Hanne   2  32.031 27.031   5

SM2 Gary Verhaeghe   3  32.563 27.563   5

SM2 Ray Wilson   4  42.389 32.389  10

SM2 Andy Rees   5  44.171 34.171  10

SM3 Jeff Potter   1  29.885 24.885   5

SM3 Terry Malone   2  31.450 26.450   5

SM3 Thom Henning   3  34.617 29.617   5

SM3 Cliff Kessler   4  36.532 26.532  10

SM3 Anthony Jones   5  37.007 27.007  10

SM3 Denny Lemons   6  38.349 28.349  10

SM3 Tim Dernosek   7  41.756 26.756  15

SM3 Ryan Smith   8  42.891 32.891  10

SM3 Jesse Miller   9  51.859 26.859  25
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SM4 Erven Duch   1  31.220 26.220   5

SM4 Marty Luffman   2  33.310 33.310   0

SM4 Bill Visnoski   3  33.621 28.621   5

SM4 Brad Binkley   4  39.843 29.843  10

SM5 Chuck Chunn   1  24.940 24.940   0

SM5 Mike Degeare   2  29.816 24.816   5

SM5 Tommy Wilkinson   3  30.109 25.109   5

WRL Alexandria Porter   1  75.387 55.387  20

WRL Sophia Duch   2  91.094 81.094  10

WRL Hailey Sears   3 113.765113.765   0

WRL Samantha Porter   4 120.000120.000   0

WRL Tucker Sears   5 120.000120.000   0

WRO Abby Esau   1  28.905 28.905   0
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